
MARICOPA COUNTY TREASURER'S OFFICE
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LEVY 
FUND

CLASSRM 
SITE

OTHER 
MONIES

PAYROLL 
CLEARING

EXPENSE 
CLEARING

EXPENSE 
CLEARING

FED & ST 
GRANTS

CAPITAL 
OUTLAY

ADJACENT 
WAYS

SOFT 
CAPITAL

BOND 
BUILDING

TAN 
PROCEED

DEFICIEN 
CORRECT

BUIDING 
RENEWAL

TREASURER FUND

BUDGET 
001

CASH   
010

CASH   
002

CASH   
030

CASH   
035

CASH   
040

CASH  OR 
BUDGET 

200
BUDGET 

610
BUDGET 

620
BUDGET 

625
CASH   

630
CASH   

645
CASH   

685
CASH   

690
VISIONS/CIMS 001 11 20 N/A N/A N/A 50 610 620 625 630 645 685 690
FUNDS 12 60 70 686

13 500 100
505 110
510 130
515 140
520 150
525 160
530 180
535 190
540 201
545 220
550 230
555 240
560 250
565 290 NEW SCH CURRENT NON-CUR TAN SCHOOL STUDENT
570 300 FACILITIES DEBT SERV DEBT SERV DEBT SERV INV ACTIVITIES
575 310
580 320 CASH CASH
585 330 TR FDS 695 700 705 745 795 850
590 340
640 350 VISIONS 695 700 705 745 795 850
650 360 OR CIMS 855
660 380 FUNDS

670 390
750 400
800 410
810 415
820 420
830 425
840 430
900 435
910 440
920 445
930 450
940 455
950 460
960 480
980 490
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